
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

A B
SCP monographs lack LCSH (total) 191, 514

SCP monographs lack LCSH and aren't encoding lvl blank or i 169,958

Breakdown of monos not encoding lvl blank or I that lack LCSH
(note: total may seem greater due to multiple 793's in packages)

17th-18th century Burney Collection online monographs 47
AccessMedicine online monographs 1
ACM Digital Library online monographs 5
Adam Matthew Digital. Empire online monographs 4
Adam Matthew Digital. Everyday life & women in America online monographs 2
Alexander Street Press. American Civil War letters and diaries online monographs 3
Alexander Street Press. American song online audio 68
Alexander Street Press. Classical music library online audio 56
Alexander Street Press. Contemporary world music online audio 26
Alexander Street Press. Latino literature online monographs 26
Alexander Street Press. North American women's drama online monographs 1
Alexander Street Press. North American women's letters and diaries online monographs 21
Alexander Street Press. Scottish women poets of the Romantic period online monographs 72
Alexander Street Press. Smithsonian global sound online audio 221
Alexander Street Press. Theatre in video online video 10
Alexander Street Press. Twentieth century North American drama online monographs 4
Alexander Street Press. Women and social movements in the United States online monographs 325
American Geophysical Union online monographs 8
American Institute of Physics conference proceedings online monographs 1
Blackwell-Synergy online journals. Annals of the New York Academy of Sciences online monographs 1
CIAO online monographs 1
CRC Press. BIOMEDICALSCIENCEnetBASE online monographs 2013 2
CRC Press. CivilEngineeringnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. ElectricalEngineeringnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs 8
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs DDA 2013 purchase 1
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs DDA 2014 4
CRC Press. ENVIROnetBASE online monographs 5
CRC Press. ENVIROnetBASE online monographs 2013- 1
CRC Press. ENVIRONMENTALENGINEERINGnetBASE online monographs 3
CRC Press. ENVIRONMENTALSCIENCEnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. EnvironmentalSciencenetBASE online monographs 2013- 1
CRC Press. FOODnetBASE online monographs 6
CRC Press. FORENSICnetBASE/LawENFORCEMENTnetBASE online monographs 3
CRC Press. InfoSECURITYnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. ITECHnetBASE online monographs 7
CRC Press. MATHnetBASE online monographs 2
CRC Press. MechanicalEngineeringnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. STATSnetBASE online monographs 5
Digitale Bibliothek deutscher Klassiker im WWW online monographs 60
Early American imprints online monographs. Series I 9131
Early American imprints online monographs. Series II 5533
Early English books online monographs 7646
EBSCO. Japanese DDA pilot online monographs 93
Eighteenth century collections online 135290



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

A B
Elsevier online monographs.?épEngineering online monographs 1
Gale. Latin American and Iberian biographies online monographs 783
Gale. Mexican and Central American political and social ephemera online monographs 1181
Gale. Selections from Sabin Americana, 1500-1926 online monographs 21
Harvard University Press online monographs 7
IEEE Xplore online conference proceedings 8
IET Digital Library online monographs 7
JSTOR online journals. Fieldiana, Anthropology online monographs 1
JSTOR online journals. Publications of the American Economic Association online monographs 1
JSTOR online journals. Yale French studies online monographs 1
Literature online. Canadian poetry 1
Literature online. Early American fiction full-text database 2
Literature online. English prose drama full-text database 1
Literature online. English verse drama full-text database 3
Literature online. Twentieth-century drama 1639
Literature online. Twentieth-century English poetry 1
Making of the modern world online monographs 11
MIT Press CogNet online monographs 3
Momentum Press online monographs 4
Morgan & Claypool online monographs. Synthesis Collection 3 3
Naxos music library online audio 6
Naxos music library online audio. Jazz 5
NBER online monographs. Working papers 316
Nineteenth century collections online monographs 3566
OECD iLibrary online monographs 3
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. CalDocs online monographs 28
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Casalini online monographs 6
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. DOAB online monographs 354
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Making of America online monographs 178
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. OAPEN online monographs 7
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. UC Press e-books collection online monographs 2
Safari tech books online monographs 2
ScienceDirect online journals. Methods in enzymology online monographs 2
SPIE online monographs 1
Springer Protocols online monographs 2
SpringerLink online monographs. Behavioral science monographs 14
SpringerLink online monographs. Biomedical and life sciences monographs 74
SpringerLink online monographs. Business and economics monographs 223
SpringerLink online monographs. Chemistry and materials science monographs 41
SpringerLink online monographs. Computer science monographs 111
SpringerLink online monographs. Earth and environmental science monographs 34
SpringerLink online monographs. Engineering monographs 162
SpringerLink online monographs. Humanities, social sciences and law monographs 188
SpringerLink online monographs. Mathematics and statistics monographs 56
SpringerLink online monographs. Medicine monographs 91
SpringerLink online monographs. Physics and astronomy monographs 32
SpringerLink online monographs. Professional and applied computing monographs 4
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs 432
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs phase 1 4
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs. Wen shi zi liao 1
UC Press e-books collection online monographs 4
Wiley online monographs 13
World Bank e-library online monographs 91



107
108
109

A B
World Bank e-library online monographs. Working papers 46
YBP/Ebrary DDA pilot online monographs 86
YBP/Ebrary online monographs 2



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

A B
SCP serials lack LCSH (total) 8909

SCP serials lack LCSH and aren't encoding lvl blank or i 8374

Breakdown of monos not encoding lvl blank or I that lack LCSH
(note: total may seem greater due to multiple 793's in packages)

17th-18th century Burney Collection online newspapers 2
ACM Digital Library online journals 1
American Chemical Society online journals 1
American periodicals series online journals 146
American Physical Society online journals 2
Blackwell-Synergy online journals 4
Cambridge online journals 1
Century journals project. Series F 2
Century journals project. Series G 8
Century journals project. Series H 90
Century journals project. Series J 5
China academic journals. Series F 21
China academic journals. Series G 35
China academic journals. Series H 358
China academic journals. Series J 37
China online journals. Art & humanities 117
China online journals. Arts, humanities, & education 5
China online journals. Business & economics 122
China online journals. Law & politics 117
China online journals. Social sciences 280
Dacheng online journals 6902
DragonSource online journals 106
Duke University Press online journals 2
Early English books online journals 2
EBSCO. Academic search complete online journals 85
EBSCO. Art source online journals 3
EBSCO. Business source complete online journals 28
EBSCO. CINAHL plus online journals 7
EBSCO. Education source online journals 8
EBSCO. MasterFILE premier online journals 40
EBSCO. Newspaper source online newspapers 15
EBSCO. Regional business news online journals 1
EIU online journals 3
Gale. Literature Resource Center online journals 12
Gale. Selections from Sabin Americana, 1500-1926 online journals 1
IEEE Xplore online journals 6
IIMP full text online journals 3
IIPAFT full text online journals 3
JSTOR online journals 9
LexisNexis academic online journals 50
Literature online (LION) online journals 14
Miscellaneous UC subscription online journals 1
Morgan & Claypool online journals 19
Newsbank/Readex online newspapers. Access world news 34
Newsbank/Readex online newspapers. Early American newspapers series 1, 1690-1876 1
Nineteenth century collections online journals 3
NRC Research Press online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries 9
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Bioline online journals 1



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

A B
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. BioMed Central online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. CalDocs online journals 5
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. DigiZeitschriften online journals 2
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. DOAJ online journals 54
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Journal@rchive online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. J-STAGE online journals 10
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Making of America online journals 14
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. MedIND online journals 2
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. PubMed Central online journals 9
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. SciELO online journals 11
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Swiss electronic academic library service online journals 3
Periodicals archive online journals 20
Project MUSE online journals 8
PROLA (Physical Review Online Archive) 2
ProQuest online newspapers 1
PsycARTICLES online journals 1
Sage online journals 1
ScienceDirect online journals 9
ScienceDirect online journals. Freedom collection 11
SPIE Digital Library online journals 1
SpringerLink online journals 13
Superstar. Chinamaxx online journals 1
Superstar. Chinamaxx online journals. Wen shi zi liao 3
Taiwan electronic periodical services 428
Taylor & Francis online journals 1
Wiley-Blackwell online journals 2



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

A B
SCP monographs lack LC class # (total) 367,566

SCP monographs lack LC class # and aren't encoding lvl blank or i 327,241

Breakdown of monos not encoding lvl blank or I that lack LC class #
(note: total may seem greater due to multiple 793's in packages)

17th-18th century Burney Collection online monographs 403
AccessMedicine online monographs 2
ACM Digital Library online monographs 34
Adam Matthew Digital. Empire online monographs 691
Adam Matthew Digital. Everyday life & women in America online monographs 556
Airiti PDA 2013 Aug 411
Airiti PDA 2013 Dec 16
Airiti PDA 2013 Nov 19
Airiti PDA 2013 Oct 19
Airiti PDA 2013 Sep 73
Airiti PDA 2014 Apr-Jun 170
Airiti PDA 2014 Feb 40
Airiti PDA 2014 Jan 56
Airiti PDA 2014 Jul 70
Airiti PDA 2014 Mar 50
Alexander Street Press. American Civil War letters and diaries online monographs 9
Alexander Street Press. American song online audio 2934
Alexander Street Press. Classical music library online audio 5466
Alexander Street Press. Contemporary world music online audio 650
Alexander Street Press. Early encounters in North America online monographs 3
Alexander Street Press. North American Indian drama online monographs 252
Alexander Street Press. North American women's letters and diaries online monographs 48
Alexander Street Press. Scottish women poets of the Romantic period online monographs 78
Alexander Street Press. Smithsonian global sound online audio 2191
Alexander Street Press. Theatre in video online video 242
Alexander Street Press. Twentieth Century North American Drama online monographs 2
Alexander Street Press. Women and social movements in the United States online monographs 818
American Geophysical Union online monographs 9
American Institute of Physics conference proceedings online monographs 1
Apabi online monographs. Ebooks 505
Apabi online monographs. Reference works 34
Apabi online monographs. Yearbooks 19
ASTM online monographs 2
Berg Fashion Library online monographs 1
CIAO online monographs 2
CRC Press. BIOMEDICALSCIENCEnetBASE online monographs 2013 4
CRC Press. BIOMEDICALSCIENCEnetBASE online monographs 2014- 2
CRC Press. ElectricalEngineeringnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs 10
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs DDA 2013 1
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs DDA 2013 purchase 2
CRC Press. ENGnetBASE online monographs DDA 2014 4
CRC Press. ENVIROnetBASE online monographs 5
CRC Press. ENVIROnetBASE online monographs 2013- 2
CRC Press. EnvironmentalSciencenetBASE online monographs 2013- 2
CRC Press. FOODnetBASE online monographs 3
CRC Press. FORENSICnetBASE/LawENFORCEMENTnetBASE online monographs 3



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

A B
CRC Press. INDUSTRIALENGINEERINGnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. ITECHnetBASE online monographs 3
CRC Press. MATHnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. MATHnetBASE online monographs 2013- 1
CRC Press. MechanicalEngineeringnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. STATSnetBASE online monographs 1
CRC Press. STATSnetBASE online monographs 2013- 4
Digitale Bibliothek deutscher Klassiker im WWW online monographs 1
Early American imprints online monographs. Series I 32655
Early American imprints online monographs. Series II 304
Early English books online monographs 57471
Eighteenth century collections online 135848
Elsevier online monographs. Materials science online monographs 1
Encyclopedia of Taiwan online monographs 1
Gale virtual reference library. Scribner writers online monographs 35
Gale virtual reference library. Twayne?ÇÖs authors online monographs 3
Gale. Latin American and Iberian biographies online monographs 807
Gale. Mexican and Central American political and social ephemera online monographs 1210
Gale. Selections from Sabin Americana, 1500-1926 online monographs 12
Harvard University Press online monographs 2
IEEE Xplore online conference proceedings 34
IEEE Xplore online standards 1
IET Digital Library online monographs 29
JSTOR online journals. Fieldiana, Anthropology online monographs 2
JSTOR online journals. Publications of the American Economic Association online monographs 1
JSTOR online journals. Yale French studies online monographs 4
Literature online. Canadian poetry 1
Literature online. English prose drama full-text database 1
Making of the modern world online monographs 53161
MD Consult online monographs 1
MIT Press CogNet online monographs 9
MIT Press online monographs 1
Momentum Press online monographs 5
Morgan & Claypool online monographs. Synthesis Collection 1 1
Morgan & Claypool online monographs. Synthesis Collection 3 3
Naxos music library online audio 9769
Naxos music library online audio. Jazz 621
NBER online monographs. Working papers 175
Nineteenth century collections online monographs 8925
OECD iLibrary online monographs 2
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. CalDocs online databases 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. CalDocs online monographs 3512
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Casalini online monographs 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. DOAB online monographs 459
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Making of America online monographs 616
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. OAPEN online monographs 25
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. UC Press e-books collection online monographs 83
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. WAC Clearinghouse online monographs 1
Royal Society of Chemistry online monographs 7
Safari tech books online monographs 9
SPIE online monographs 1
SpringerLink online monographs. Architecture and design monographs 4
SpringerLink online monographs. Behavioral science monographs 57
SpringerLink online monographs. Biomedical and life sciences monographs 148
SpringerLink online monographs. Business and economics monographs 2327



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

A B
SpringerLink online monographs. Chemistry and materials science monographs 107
SpringerLink online monographs. Computer science monographs 307
SpringerLink online monographs. Earth and environmental science monographs 66
SpringerLink online monographs. Engineering monographs 719
SpringerLink online monographs. Humanities, social sciences and law monographs 992
SpringerLink online monographs. Mathematics and statistics monographs 251
SpringerLink online monographs. Medicine monographs 177
SpringerLink online monographs. Physics and astronomy monographs 90
SpringerLink online monographs. Professional and applied computing monographs 6
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs 480
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs phase 1 2
Superstar. Chinamaxx online monographs. Wen shi zi liao 1
UC Press e-books collection online monographs 35
Wiley online monographs 20
World Bank e-library online monographs 152
World Bank e-library online monographs. Working papers 30
YBP/Ebrary DDA pilot online monographs 30



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

A B
SCP serials lack LC class # (total) 10,799

SCP serials lack LC class # and aren't encoding lvl blank or i 9832

Breakdown of serials not encoding lvl blank or I that lack LC class #
(note: total may seem greater due to multiple 793's in packages)

17th-18th century Burney Collection online newspapers 683
American Chemical Society online journals 8
American periodicals series online journals 28
Blackwell-Synergy online journals 7
BMJ specialist online journals 2
Cambridge online journals 4
Century journals project. Series F 11
Century journals project. Series G 12
Century journals project. Series H 26
Century journals project. Series J 11
China academic journals. Series F 37
China academic journals. Series G 57
China academic journals. Series H 144
China academic journals. Series J 76
China online journals. Art & humanities 53
China online journals. Arts, humanities, & education 5
China online journals. Business & economics 80
China online journals. Law & politics 55
China online journals. Laws, politics, & philosophy 1
China online journals. Social sciences 100
CIAO online journals 1
Dacheng online journals 6949
De Gruyter online journals. Bepress 1
DragonSource online journals 135
Early English books online journals 408
EBSCO. Academic search complete online journals 59
EBSCO. Art source online journals 2
EBSCO. Business source complete online journals 19
EBSCO. CINAHL plus online journals 5
EBSCO. Education source online journals 7
EBSCO. MasterFILE premier online journals 4
EBSCO. Newspaper source online newspapers 10
EBSCO. Regional business news online journals 3
EIU online journals 5
Gale. Literature Resource Center online journals 1
IIMP full text online journals 2
IIPAFT full text online journals 1
Institute of Physics online journals 1
International index to black periodicals online journals 1
JSTOR online journals 10
JSTOR online journals. Ireland Collection 1
Karger online journals 1
LexisNexis academic online journals 26
Literature online (LION) online journals 1
LWW online journals 3
Mary Ann Liebert online journals 1
Mary Ann Liebert online journals. Archive 2
MD Consult online journals 2
Newsbank/Readex online newspapers. Access world news 32



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

A B
Newsbank/Readex online newspapers. Early American newspapers series 1, 1690-1876 87
Nineteenth century collections online journals 184
OECD iLibrary online journals 2
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries 6
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Bioline online journals 4
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. BioMed Central online journals 6
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. BMJ specialist online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. CalDocs online journals 165
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Copernicus online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. DOAJ online journals 231
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. HighWire Press online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Hindawi online journals 3
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. J-STAGE online journals 2
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Making of America online journals 4
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. MedIND online journals 3
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Oxford online journals 3
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Pers??e online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. PubMed Central online journals 11
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Redalyc online journals 1
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. SciELO online journals 60
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. Swiss electronic academic library service online journals 4
Open access resource  selected by the UC Libraries. U.S. online journals 2
Oxford online journals 2
Project MUSE online journals 1
ProQuest online journals. Ethnic newswatch 5
ProQuest online journals. GenderWatch 2
ProQuest online newspapers 1
Royal Society of Chemistry online journals 1
Sage online journals 5
ScienceDirect online journals 8
ScienceDirect online journals. Freedom collection 12
SpringerLink online journals 41
SpringerLink online journals. Springer eBook collection 1
Superstar. Chinamaxx online journals 2
Superstar. Chinamaxx online journals. Wen shi zi liao 3
Taiwan electronic periodical services 436
Taylor & Francis online journals 1
Udndata online newspapers 4
Wiley-Blackwell online journals 5


	Monos lack lcsh
	Serials lack lcsh
	Monos lack lcclass
	Serials lack lcclass

